Chatillon®
CTR Series Digital Crane Scale System
Features
n Displays LB and Kg units of measure
n Rugged, Cast Aluminum Weighing Sensor
n Bright, Backlighted LCD Remote Indicator/Controller
n Wireless Remote Indicator can be located up to
 100 ft (30 m) away from the measuring head

Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 370
Fax +44 (0) 1243 833 401
Email uk-far.general@ametek.co.uk
Accessories
 Part No. Description
 CMAI Remote Controller
 TR-Loop-X Top Loop, 33,000 lb capacity
 TR-Loop-2X Top Loop, 44,000 lb capacity
 TR-Loop-3X Top Loop, 66,000 lb capacity
 TR-Hook-X Hook, 33,000 lb capacity
 TR-Hook-2X Hook, 44,000 lb capacity
 TR-Hook-3X Hook, 66,000 lb capacity
 MA-Power Charger/Adapter, Universal
 Model Capacity Capacity
 CTR-6K 6600 lb x 1 lb 3000 kg x 0.5 kg
 CTR-11K 11,000 lb x 2 lb 5000 kg x 1 kg
 CTR-22K 22,000 lb x 5 lb 10,000 kg x 2 kg
 CTR-33K 33,000 lb x 10 lb 15,000 kg x 5 kg
 CTR-44K 44,000 lb x 20 lb 20,000 kg x 10 kg
 CTR-66K 66,000 lb x 20 lb 30,000 kg x 10 kg
CTR Series w/ Conformance Cert
Specifications - Weigh Sensor
Accuracy:  Better than 0.2% of full scale
Safe Overload:  150% of rated capacity
Ultimate Overload:  500% of rated capacity
Display:  None
Data Sampling Rate:  60Hz
Power:  Rechargeable Battery
Continuous Operation:  70 hrs (typical)
Operating Temperature: 32o to 104oF (0o to 40oC)
Storage Temperature: -4o to 104oF (-20o to 40oC)
Relative Humidity: 0 to 85%
RoHS Compliant: Yes
WEEE Compliant: Yes
Dimensions
 Model Capacity Capacity
 CTR-6K-N 6600 lb x 1 lb 3000 kg x 0.5 kg
 CTR-11K-N 11,000 lb x 2 lb 5000 kg x 1 kg
 CTR-22K-N 22,000 lb x 5 lb 10,000 kg x 2 kg
 CTR-33K-N 33,000 lb x 10 lb 15,000 kg x 5 kg
 CTR-44K-N 44,000 lb x 20 lb 20,000 kg x 10 kg
 CTR-66K-N 66,000 lb x 20 lb 30,000 kg x 10 kg
CTR Series w/ NIST Cert
Specifications - Indicator
Enclosure:  NEMA 3
Display:  Backlighted, LCD